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100m Schmetterling Frauen B-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Jahrgang 1999 und jiinger

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

10.
11.

Bonecz Boglarka

00:29,54 01:01,96
Hanna Rosvall
00:28,63 01:02,26
Maxine Wolters
00:30,25 01:03,22
Jade Foelske
00:30,35 01:04,12
Charlotte Bohner
00:30,31 01:04,63
Thea Brandauer
00:30,48 01:04,65
Augusta Lenéa Remgy
00:30,25 01:04,94
Anna Eriksson
00:30,21 01:05,00
Jennifer Vo
00:31,03 01:05,47
Karoline Barrett
00:30,84 01:05,62
Katinka Rossebg
00:31,37 01:05,70

2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2002
1999

00:55,98 Dana Vollmer USA
00:56,06 Sarah Sjoestroem
00:58,62 Louise Hansson

SWE

Szeged Swim Club
SkaneSim Swim Team
SG Bille Hamburg

SG Schéneberg Berlin
Berliner TSC
Swim-Team Elmshorn
Lambertseter SK
Strangnas Simklubb
Lambertseter SK
Greve Svommeklub

Lambertseter SK

29.07.2012 London
27.07.2009 Rome

Helsingborgs Simséllsk. ISM 2013

01:01,96 o.75
01:02,26 0.2
01:03,22 o074
01:04,12 o.7:
01:04,63 o0.79
01:04,65 o031
01:04,94 o031
01:05,00 o.70
01:05,47 o.75
01:05,62 o078
01:05,70 0.2

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes

be;maid
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